Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Name of Company | 05994842 I

G C Scunthorpe Ltd

I’

George H W Griffith
Century House

31 Gate Lane
Boldmere

Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands

B73 5TR

the liquidator(s) o above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

19 Apnl 2011
£ 640
7

Slgnecy
George H W Griffith

Dated 19 Apnil 2011

George H W Griffith Ltd
Century House 31 Gate Lane
Boldmere Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands, B73 5STR
Ref GHWGWMM\GCS

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

QT

20/04/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY




Statement of Affairs

A statement as to the affairs of G C Scunthorpe Limited as at 19 Apnl 2011

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages one to three are true

Full name Geoffrey Hugh Gosling

Signed K"‘ Kc" ﬁ/ﬂ

Dated 19 Aprit 2011

2% Page 1of 1




Insclvency Act 1986
G C Scunthorpe Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 19 April 2011

Cost Estimated
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable
Book Value Values
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED -
There are no assets
nil
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED -
nil
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR nil

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

Signature 5* ﬁ C—\\ Date l?/?’ /Zatf




Insolvency Act 1986

G C Scunthorpe Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 19 April 2011

Cost
Appendix At - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or

Book Value

Estimated
Realisable
Values

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
{CARRIED FROM PAGE A)

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS -

No employees

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE -

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS -

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B)

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL -
Ordinary Shares

A Class Shares
B Class Shares

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS

Signature ﬂ . @" Qﬁ‘ Date
Y

nil

nil

nil

nil

nil

nil

87,092 00

(87,092 00)

(87,092 00)

500 00
500 00 (1,000 00)

(88,092 00)

/?/7‘ /2.,({




N,

\pom\. \.v\f 9jeq SN—, .n..\.cv yw“ ainjeubig

69 16028 [EJO1

vE 058'65 4Y9 PEAD HOIMIBAA
‘Yed ssauisng Jaybe|eo ‘Aepp Jeybe|ies ‘esnoy Jaybe|eo paywi jaybejes rr
GE Iye'le QSE £ weybuiuig ‘moy a1ow|0) GZ1 ‘411 plemieH A0ls 0ag OfD uonensiuiwpy
u| paywi] sawoH spminune)
3
unowy $SaIppY awep Joypaln

8 XIAN3ddY - SHO11d34D 40 I31NAIHIS

A3LINIT IdHOHLINNDS D O




